FETir

CDF 25/50 m Boraeaux

Date limite dinscription 16 juin 2074

Salison 20132074

Ediité le 17 jun 2074 & 23.09 - page 7 -

Liste des Inscriptions

500 Frstolet 50 métres Cadels garcons

Quota CDF =26
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Nom / Prénom
FAVIER Rémi

BEAUVAIS Aymeric
SCIRE Guillaume
PERCHE Simon
DORTOMB Edouard
LAMOLLE Mathilde
PICATRE Tristan
GREFFIER Clément
LANZA Jules

THIEL Nicolas
PECCAVE Francois
GUIGNOCHAU Tristan
FRAGUAS Baptiste
PICHARD Félix
THIEBAUT Paul
DESGARDIN William
GLAUBERT Jordan
MERLET Clara

HUE Jean-Christophe
RIGAUD Ange-Antoine
PATURAUD Max
MALFAIT Julien
COPIN Antoine
SOLER Florentin
DUMAY César

EXBRAYAT Paul-Emile

Association / Ligue

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
CENTRE

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
COTE D'AZUR

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

E.S. BRIANCONNAISE
PROVENCE

T.S. RIOMOIS
AUVERGNE

A.S.T. POISSY
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. BRIEY
LORRAINE

S.T. L'UNION
NORMANDIE

A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
CENTRE

C.T.S. CRETEIL
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

A.L. LONGUENESSE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.O. TRITHOISE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

C.T.S. CRETEIL
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE
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72,0

93,0
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76,0

88,0

79,0

81,0
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81,0

79,0
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74,0

74,0

81,0

84,0

72,0

73,0

68,0

78,0

72,0

84,0

75,0

71,0

Séries
84,0 88,0
83,0 87,0
86,0 92,0
91,0 850
86,0 85,0
80,0 84,0
82,0 79,0
87,0 85,0
79,0 89,0
80,0 82,0
80,0 80,0
84,0 80,0
76,0 79,0
76,0 75,0
74,0 84,0
83,0 71,0
79,0 79,0
750 76,0
79,0 77,0
76,0 71,0
62,0 83,0
66,0 76,0
78,0 76,0
73,0 78,0
61,0 81,0
66,0 72,0

Total
90,0 89,0 530,0
92,0 88,0 520,0
87,0 91,0 515,0
90,0 81,0 510,0
89,0 86,0 508,0
86,0 78,0 496,0
86,0 89,0 494,0
80,0 80,0 492,0
83,0 82,0 489,0
87,0 79,0 488,0
75,0 83,0 484,0
81,0 84,0 481,0
81,0 750 465,0
78,0 80,0 463,0
77,0 78,0 462,0
80,0 73,0 461,0
770 72,0 457,0
69,0 76,0 454,0
77,0 73,0 450,0
75,0 78,0 447,0
770 820 4440
62,0 80,0 4440
69,0 72,0 433,0
64,0 64,0 430,0
740 73,0 428,0
740 72,0 427,0

Limite Quota
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Place
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Nom / Prénom
CHARLET Alexandre

BOIS Antonin

ARSAC Erwan
COMBES Quentin
VALTER Florine
NOBILI Thomas
MOYSE Alexis
BOUCHAGOUR Samy

FARRAN Baptiste

Association / Ligue

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T.S.LYON
LYONNAIS

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T.S. LYON
LYONNAIS

C.T.S. CRETEIL
ILE DE FRANCE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T.S. LYON
LYONNAIS

- Fin —-

72,0

74,0

69,0

77,0

54,0

67,0

53,0

67,0

45,0

81,0

69,0

70,0

77,0

67,0

69,0

53,0

66,0

54,0

Séries
73,0 63,0
68,0 69,0
62,0 67,0
55,0 65,0
61,0 69,0
750 67,0
79,0 68,0
60,0 73,0
59,0 63,0

Total
67,0 66,0 422,0
64,0 74,0 418,0
77,0 72,0 417,0
69,0 60,0 403,0
72,0 75,0 398,0
62,0 56,0 396,0
66,0 70,0 389,0
57,0 60,0 383,0
70,0 70,0 361,0



